
		
			
				
					

				

			

		

		

	

Facebook

Twitter

Instagram

Email










	Home
	About us
	PDF II Approach
	Our network
	Resources
	PDF Bridge	About
	PDF Bridge Resources
	Projects
	Network


	











	



Resource centre






	
		
			
							
					
							
	Programme phase	 PDF II

	 PDF Bridge




	Resource type	 Event report

	 Guide

	 Information leaflet

	 Newsletter

	 Photos

	 Policy brief

	 Report

	 Results

	 Stories of change

	 Strategy

	 Tool

	 Training Materials

	 User guide

	 Video




	Sector	 Agricultural and rural development

	 Budgeting and national planning

	 Cross-cutting

	 Economy

	 Education

	 Environment

	 Finance

	 Gender

	 Health

	 Infrastructure

	 Legislature

	 Macroeconomy

	 Mining and minerals

	 Power

	 Trade and investment




	Year	 2010

	 2011

	 2012

	 2013

	 2015

	 2016

	 2017

	 2018

	 2019

	 2020

	 2021




	
							
						



					

				

Clear search


		

	





	
				
Mapping of Exporter Experience on Process, Sequence and Cost of Nigeria’s Non-Oil Export

This study focuses on the experiences of Micro, Small, and Medium Scale Enterprises (MSMEs) exporters in Nigeria. Reform of the business environment in general, and for MSMEs in particular, has been recognized as a key driver of economic diversification and inclusive growth.
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Collective Action on Corruption in Nigeria; A Social Norms Approach to Connecting Society and Institutions

The findings from this report presents new evidence of the social beliefs and expectations that influence some day-today forms of corruption in Nigeria. It also diagnoses what drives corrupt behaviour in Nigeria, and the types of beliefs that support practices understood to be corrupt. Its findings are based largely on a national household survey in collaboration with Nigeria’s National Bureau of Statistics with support from FCDO (formerly DFID).
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Nigeria Diaspora Study

This study was conducted to understand the potential to engage the diaspora in order to generate productive investments and resources for development in Nigeria. Dalberg looked at three models of engagement, focusing primarily on the first two: (i) remittances from the diaspora to Nigeria, (ii) direct investments into Nigeria made by the diaspora, and (iii) the diaspora’s promotion of investment in Nigeria.
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Twenty-five year ports development masterplan: final report

This report presents the outcomes of a study that aimed to identify the main causes of port congestion, provide solutions and recommendations, and produce an action plan to reduce congestion and improve the performance of Lagos Ports.
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Nigerian Ports Authority concessions and Joint Venture Agreements: final report

This report focuses on the challenges affecting the operation of Nigerian ports since the post-concession era/programme of 2006, and strategically reviews how well concessions have improved the performance of the ports system.
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Nigerian Ports Authority: national Single Window final report

This report considers the Nigerian Ports Authority’s plans to introduce an interim system before the full rollout of a national Single Window trade facilitation system.
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Report on YouWiN! Long-term follow-up survey

This report describes a 2016 survey of individuals who were successful in the first round of the YouWiN! business plan competition in 2011. The survey shows that YouWiN! continues to have significant impacts five years after application and three years after all funding was received.
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Unlocking the potential of franchising in Nigeria

This event report summarises the discussions at a workshop to explore the potential of franchising in Nigeria.
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Unlocking the potential of franchising in Nigeria: a snapshot of the market place participants

This event report describes the businesses that showcased their franchise business modules at a workshop to explore the potential of franchising in Nigeria.
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Unlocking the potential of franchising in Nigeria: key messages

This event report summarises the key messages to emerge from a workshop to explore the potential of franchising in Nigeria.
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